SOLAR STREET LIGHTING SYSTEM
Solar street lighting system  is an  ideal lighting system
for  the illumination of streets,  squares and cross roads
located in areas that are not connected to the power grid.
This fully integrated system combines the latest and most innovative
technologies available providing years of convenient and trouble free lighting.
Fully assembled factory tested kits are available with or without mounting poles.
The standalone solar photovoltaic street lighting system comprises of a Compact

• Anodised aluminium reflectors
SOLAR STREET LIGHTING SYSTEM
ORDERING INFORMATION
SSL series
Model PV Module Battery Lamp Operation Autonomy
SSL-12040A 37 / 40Wp 12V 40AH Flooded 11W CFL 8 Hrs 4 Days
SSL-12050A 50Wp 12V 40Ah Flooded 11W CFL 12 Hrs 3 Days
SSL-12075A 75Wp 12V 75Ah Flooded 11W CFL 12 Hrs 5 Days
SSL-12040B 37 / 40Wp 12V 42Ah VRLA 11W CFL 8 Hrs (5+3) 4 Days
SSL-12050B 50Wp 12V 42Ah VRLA 11WCFL 12 Hrs 3 Days
SSL-12075B 75Wp 12V 65Ah VRLA 11WCFL 12 Hrs 5 Days